
Range Details Properties
Construction

Secondary Backing

Pile Height (mm)

Total Height (mm)

Pile Weight (gr/m²)

Total Weight (gr/m²)

Number of Tufts

Machine Gauge

Technical Data 

UV Resistance

Primary Backing

Yarn Shape

Technical Specification 

UV Resistant

100% PP Fleece

100% PP Woven

10mm

12mm

1150

2360

48300

3/16 Inch

Monofilament

PE

Putting Green Pro

Product Description

Create your own golfer’s paradise in the comfort of your 
garden with our premium Putting Green Pro artificial 
grass! Expertly manufactured in Europe with resilient 
fibres and durable backing, this grass is sure to become a 
unique element to your home whilst providing superb 
quality and enjoyment for many years to come. Putting 
Green Pro artificial grass is easy to install with the benefit 
of being low maintenance meaning you can enjoy this 
grass all year round. The short trimmed fibres provide a 
freshly cut grass look without the hard work! 

Stitches per 10cm 23/10cm

Installation Guidance Properties
Recommended Membrane

Recommended Adhesive

Weed Suppressant Membrane

Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive

Colour Fastness N/A


