

## **Putting Green Pro**

## **Product Description**

Create your own golfer's paradise in the comfort of your garden with our premium Putting Green Pro artificial grass! Expertly manufactured in Europe with resilient fibres and durable backing, this grass is sure to become a unique element to your home whilst providing superb quality and enjoyment for many years to come. Putting Green Pro artificial grass is easy to install with the benefit of being low maintenance meaning you can enjoy this grass all year round. The short trimmed fibres provide a freshly cut grass look without the hard work!



Range Details	Properties	Technical Data	Technical Specification
Construction	PE	UV Resistance	UV Resistant
Primary Backing	100% PP Fleece	Number of Tufts	48300
Secondary Backing	100% PP Woven	Machine Gauge	3/16 Inch
Pile Height (mm)	10mm	Yarn Shape	Monofilament
Total Height (mm)	12mm	Stitches per 10cm	23/10cm
Pile Weight (gr/m²)	1150	Colour Fastness	N/A
Total Weight (gr/m²)	2360		

Installation Guidance	Properties	
Recommended Membrane	Weed Suppressant Membrane	
Recommended Adhesive	Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive	